
Revenues and Expenditures 

July 2025 

First National Checking 101.5 

Balance Forward $ 33,524.93 

Revenue 

Type Whom Cleared Amount Balance 

Deposit Tx Mutual $ 2,810.51 $ 36,335.44 

transfer from 101.7 $ 80,000.00 $ 116,335.44 

transfer $ 90,000.00 $ 206,335.44 

Deposit $ 206,335.44 

Deposit $ 206,335.44 

$ 172,810.51 

ck $ 850.00 $ 205,485.44 

ck $ 1,611.25 $ 203,874.19 

ck $ 208.50 $ 203,665.69 

ach $ 2,150.00 $ 201,515.69 

cc $ 51.69 $ 201,464.00 

cc $ 84.50 $ 201,379.50 

ach $ 201,379.50 

ck $ 75.00 $ 201,304.50 

ck $ 5,600.00 $ 195,704.50 

ck $ 407.65 $ 195,296.85 

ck $ 1,975.31 $ 193,321.54 

ck $ 22,502.67 $ 170,818.87 

ck $ 16,202.26 $ 154,616.61 

cc $ 10,000.00 $ 144,616.61 

ck $ 42.20 $ 144,574.41 

ck $ 44,609.00 $ 99,965.41 

$ 106,370.03 

$ 99,965.41 

Balance Forward $ 6,295.65 

Cleared Amount Balance 

Deposit $ 6.42 $ 6,302.07 

Transfer $ 6,302.07 

Transfer $ 6,302.07 

$ 6.42 

Transfer $ 6,302.07 

$ $ 6,302.07 

from 101.8 

Total Revenue 

Expenditures 

Luci Smith 

Coveler Peeler 

clicktunity 

ashron 

riverside sud 

city of riverside 

entergy 

John Hobbs 

Locality Media 

Hire right 

Dodge 

Riverside operations 

Riverside labor 

Riverside - work cap 

USPS 

wood welding 

Total Expenditures 

Ending Balance 

First National Savings 101.6 

Revenue 

interest 

Total Revenue 

Expenditures 

txclass 

Total Expenditures 

Ending Balance $ 6,302.07 


















